
Luftgewehr-Bezirksmeisterschaft 2001

10. Februar 2001 in Tarrenz; 17. Februar 2001 in Haiming

Frauen

   1. und Bezirksmeisterin 2001

Auer Magdalena Umhausen 94 95 93 99 381

2. Heidegger Josy Haiming 96 95 95 95 381

3. Huber Margit Tarrenz 85 85 83 93 346

Männer Finale Gesamt

   1. und Bezirksmeister 2001

Gufler Hannes Umhausen 99 97 95 99 390 101,0 491,0

   2. Huter Christoph Arzl 100 97 98 95 390 100,9 490,9

   3. Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang Tarrenz 98 96 97 99 390 98,8 488,8

   4. Floriani Meinhard Haiming 97 96 97 99 389 99,4 488,4

   5. Hafner Stefan Umhausen 98 96 94 99 387 98,0 485,0

   6. Stigger Markus Haiming 96 96 98 95 385 99,2 484,2

   7. Flunger Guido Haiming 97 94 96 95 382 98,6 480,6

   8. Weber Hermann Arzl 96 95 95 99 385 89,5 474,5

   9. Gstrein Peter Imsterberg 98 97 93 93 381

 10. Tiefenbrunner Herbert Tarrenz 97 95 92 94 378

 11. Baldessarini Markus Imst 92 95 98 93 378

 12. Kammerlander Martin Umhausen 95 95 93 94 377

 Stefani Norbert Roppen 93 93 94 97 377

 14. Flür Martin Tarrenz 90 96 94 96 376

 15. Ennemoser Thomas Roppen 89 93 96 97 375

Netzer Helmut Imst 91 94 98 92 375

 17. Leitner Martin Haming 93 95 93 93 374

 18. Auer Hans-Hermann Roppen 91 95 94 93 373

 19. Köll Edwin Tarrenz 93 92 92 94 371

Melmer Christoph Mag. Roppen 97 92 90 92 371

Schiechtl Walter Imsterberg 94 91 94 92 371

 22. Auer Ewald Roppen 90 93 98 89 370

Ennemoser Gebhard Roppen 91 95 92 92 370

Thurner Bernhard Imst 91 94 92 93 370

 25. Neururer Peter Arzl 93 91 93 92 369

 26. Zoller Wilfried Silz 91 90 92 94 367

 27. Flunger Thomas Haiming 87 93 93 93 366

 28. Bommasar Simon Arzl 84 87 92 93 356

 29. Föger Marius Silz 86 85 91 92 354

 30. Rokita Dietmar Imst 88 88 88 89 353
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Jugend 1

   1. Auer Phillip Oetz 90 93 183

   2. Kammerlander Lukas Umhausen 88 88 176

   3. Gritsch Melanie Oetz 83 84 167

   4. Jenewein Manuel Umhausen 76 70 146

Jugend 2

   1. Hafner Karl Umhausen 90 97 187

   2. Haslwanter Carmen Oetz 93 89 182

   3. Kleinheinz Lukas Silz 80 80 160

   4. Maurer Florian Umhausen 67 82 149

Jugend 3

   1. Tiefenbrunner Bianca Tarrenz 79 82 161

   2. Meinschad Thomas Tarrenz 77 79 156

   3. Föger Anja Silz 79 76 155

   4. Baumann Thomas Tarrenz 61 76 137

   5. Auer Sabine Oetz 69 62 131

   6. Scheiring Clemens Silz 66 54 120

Jungschützen 1

   1. Weber Romana Arzl 92 91 90 94 367

   2. Hafner Monika Umhausen 93 91 88 88 360

   3. Wille Franz Tarrenz 89 92 87 90 358

   4. Wille Armin Arzl 90 85 86 89 350

   5. Krabacher Christian Tarrenz 78 73 81 84 316

   6. Spielmann Birgit Arzl 71 76 84 76 307

   7. Haslwanter Michael Silz 79 79 64 69 291

   8. Greuter Reinhard Tarrenz 68 66 55 71 260

Jungschützen 2

   1. Hafner Viktoria Umhausen 96 96 96 98 386

   2. Berghammer Sandra Tarrenz 77 85 83 87 332

   3. Kathrein Adrian Arzl 83 83 82 80 328

   4. Hofer Tamara Umhausen 85 83 81 79 328
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Junioren

   1. Kammerlander Florian Umhausen 98 96 95 94 383

   2. Schiechtl Christoph Imsterberg 96 93 92 90 371

Senioren 1

   1. Reinstadler Herbert Haiming 92 94 95 93 374

   2. Hafner Erhard Umhausen 94 93 90 93 370

   3. Gstrein Engelbert Imsterberg 92 95 92 89 368

   4. Wille Franz Tarrenz 88 90 94 90 362

   5. Wegleiter Roman Haiming 91 89 90 91 361

   6. Berghammer Kurt Tarrenz 89 90 89 90 358

   7. Neuner Walter Arzl 89 82 89 87 347

   8. Stigger Hubert Haiming 87 87 86 87 347

   9. Föger Hermann Silz 83 89 88 86 346

Senioren 2

   1. Stigger Karl Haiming 91 89 90 95 365

   2. Knabl Franz Oetz 88 90 87 88 353

Senioren 3

   1. Brühwasser Ferdl Silz 104,2 102,9 103,8 310,9

   2. Pirchner Franz Sautens 104,7 102,6 103,6 310,9

   3. Kohlert Herbert Silz 102,7 103,7 102,4 308,8

   4. Ambacher Franz Imst 101,4 103,0 103,4 307,8

   5. Degenhart Hans Imst 103,1 102,1 102,4 307,6

   6. Nothdurfter Albert Imst 101,3 99,2 99,8 300,3

Versehrte

   1. Huber Friedrich Tarrenz 103,0 105,9 103,6 312,5
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Mannschaftsergebnisse

   1. und Bezirksmeister 2001

Umhausen Gufler Hannes 390

Hafner Stefan 387

Hafner Erhard 383

Kammerlander Martin 377 1537 386

   2. Haiming Floriani Meinhard 389

Stigger Markus 385

Flunger Guido 382

Heidegger Josy 381 1537 384

   3. Tarrenz Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang 390

Tiefenbrunner Herbert 378

Flür Martin 376

Köll Edwin 371 1515

   4. Arzl Huter Christoph 390

Weber Hermann 385

Neururer Peter 369

Weber Romana 367 1511

   5. Roppen 1 Stefani Norbert 377

Ennemoser Thomas 375

Auer Hans-Hermann 373

Melmer Christof Mag. 371 1496

   6. Imsterberg Gstrein Peter 381

Schiechtl Christoph 371

Schiechtl Walter 371

Gstrein Engelbert 368 1491

   7. Imst Baldessarini Markus 378

Netzer Helmut 375

Thurner Bernhard 370

Rokita Dietmar 353 1476

   8. Haiming 2 Reinstadler Herbert 374

Leitner Martin 374

Flunger Thomas 366

Wegleiter Roman 361 1475

   9. Arzl 2 Bommasar Simon 356

Wille Armin 350

Neuner Walter 347

Kathrein Adrian 328 1381
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